
09/25/2021
TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP

SUFFIELD MIDDLE-SUFFIELD HIGH 21/4 AM

TIME LOCATION
 1 6:30 am  M&J BUS - SUFFIELD YARD
 2 6:35 am  HARMON DRIVE & REMINGTON STREET
 3 6:35 am  REMINGTON STREET & OXFORD DRIVE
 4 6:36 am  111 REMINGTON STREET
 5 6:37 am  210 REMINGTON STREET
 6 6:39 am  190 POOLE ROAD
 7 6:40 am  452 REMINGTON STREET
 8 6:41 am  PROSPECT STREET & WHITFIELD WAY
 9 6:42 am  320 PROSPECT STREET
 10 6:42 am  380 PROSPECT STREET
 11 6:44 am  100 SPENCER STREET
 12 6:47 am  1134 SUFFIELD STREET
 13 6:48 am  1148 SUFFIELD STREET
 14 6:49 am  1269 SUFFIELD STREET
 15 6:49 am  1294 SUFFIELD STREET
 16 6:50 am  1080 MATHER STREET
 17 6:51 am  925 MATHER STREET
 18 6:52 am  830 MATHER STREET
 19 6:52 am  800 MATHER STREET
 20 6:53 am  775 MATHER STREET
 21 6:53 am  761 MATHER STREET
 22 6:54 am  625 MATHER STREET
 23 6:55 am  DIANE LANE & JACQUELINE CIRCLE
 24 6:56 am  DIANE LANE & SUSAN DRIVE
 25 6:56 am  65 SUSAN LANE
 26 6:59 am  976 SUFFIELD STREET
 27 6:59 am  962 SUFFIELD STREET
 28 7:00 am  787 SUFFIELD STREET
 29 7:01 am  770 SUFFIELD STREET
 30 7:03 am  SOUTH MAIN STREET & LIMRIC LANE
 31 7:03 am  411 SOUTH MAIN STREET
 32 7:04 am  373 SOUTH MAIN STREET
 33 7:16 am  SUFFIELD HIGH SCHOOL (SHS)
 34 7:26 am  SUFFIELD MIDDLE SCHOOL (SMS)


